P13000051754

· (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(2004)1011011011011
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certifical copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500248600385

06/13/13--01014--004 **87.50

13 JUH 13 PM 3: 13

N 06/14/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Millares Trucking	Company	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MVST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUI	
FROM:		velia Millares (Printed or typed) Blvd Apt 90 Address	<u>.</u>
	West Columbia,	SC, 29169 State & Zip	
	850 - Daytime T	-212-5072 elephone number	
	<u>Brandon.</u> E-mail address: (to be use	millares @ ourcl	ub.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporati	en shall be: Millares	Trucking Con	npany		
ARTICLE II PRIN	ICIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	J	Mailing address, if different is:		
Brandon N	Brandon Millares Brandon				
Z428 Lani			100 Sunset Blvd Apt 901		
	FL 32303		+Columbia,	-	
ARTICLE III PURF			1 Cololliola,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	e corporation is organized is:	I am open	ing a tru	cking	
company	that will haul L	oods of Dry	Goods -	throughou	<u>+</u>
the 48 (U.S States.				
- \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \ - \					
					et se avers
				SSE Co	19 99-19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1
ARTICLE IV SHALE The number of shares of s					
				င်္ဂြိန္	Section 1
	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR				
Name and Title:	Brandon Millares-	Preside Name and Title	:		
Address	100 Sunset Blvd 1	Apt90 Address:			
	west Columbia, SC	29169			
Name and Title:_	\	Name and Title	·		
Address		Address:			
		<u> </u>			
_					
Name and Title:_		Name and Title	•		
Address		Address:			
		 			

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:					
Address		Address:					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:							
Name:	Brandon Millares	د .					
Address:	2428 Lansell Dr		 ;				
	Tallahassee, FL 32303		A 55 13 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		ANASSI MARKS				
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:						
Name:	Brandon Millares						
Address:	100 Sunset Blvd Apt 90	31					
	West Columbia, SC, 2916	9					
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity							
73_	Required Signature/Registered Agent	ares	6/7/13				
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date				
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.							
3	Brandon Millares Required Signature/Incorporator	<u> </u>	6/7/13				
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date				